epreuves multiples classements individuels

Youth May Games

categorie nom

Thilmany Lea
Raach Charlie

Scherschel Anne

Pesch Jak
Bourscheid Yann
Herman Christophe

Schmidt Jo

Schanen Debbie
Raach Lena
Berton Nina
Tritta Aoife
Diouf Khary

mardi 6 mai 2014

Herman Yannick

Warnier Eric

resultat

978
1364
1300

873

1233
1169
1049

1658
1643
1451
1399
1310

1825
1779

‘ 01.05.2014

cl.

14 4 épreuves
5 4 épreuves
7 4 épreuves
18 4 épreuves
7 4 épreuves
11 4 épreuves
15 4 épreuves
4 4 épreuves
5 4 épreuves
12 4 épreuves
17 4 épreuves
24 4 épreuves
5 4 épreuves
6 4 épreuves

Page 1 of 1



	epreuves multiples cl individuels

