epreuves multiples classements individuels

Youth May Games			01.0	05.2014
categori	e nom	resultat	cl.	
D.F.				
	Thilmany Lea	978	14	4 épreuves
	Raach Charlie	1364	5	4 épreuves
	Scherschel Anne	1300	7	4 épreuves
D.M.				
	Pesch Jak	873	18	4 épreuves
	Bourscheid Yann	1233	7	4 épreuves
	Herman Christophe	1169	11	4 épreuves
	Schmidt Jo	1049	15	4 épreuves
Sc.F.				
	Schanen Debbie	1658	4	4 épreuves
	Raach Lena	1643	5	4 épreuves
	Berton Nina	1451	12	4 épreuves
	Tritta Aoife	1399	17	4 épreuves
	Diouf Khary	1310	24	4 épreuves
M.M.				
	Herman Yannick	1825	5	4 épreuves
	Warnier Eric	1779	6	4 épreuves

mardi 6 mai 2014 Page 1 of 1